
Post 16 Open Events 2023-2024 

 

The VI Form Academy, CSIA 
https://theviformacademy.co.uk 

Visit website for details 

CSMS (Camborne School of Mathematics and Science) 
www.csms.co.uk 

Visit website for details 
 

Helston Sixth Form  
https://www.helston.cornwall.sch.uk/web 

Visit website for details 

 

Truro College 
 www.truro-penwith.ac.uk 01872 267000 

Saturday 11th Nov 2023 (10am-3pm) 
Thursday 11th January 2024 (5pm-8pm) 

Thursday 18th January 2024 IB Diploma Info Event (7pm-9pm) 
Saturday 2nd March 2024 (10am – 1pm) 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 (5pm-8pm) 

 

Penwith College  
www.truro-penwith.ac.uk 01736 335000 

Tuesday 17th October 2023 Information Evening 5pm – 8pm 
Saturday 4th November 2023 Open Day 10am - 1pm 

Thursday 25th January 2024 Open Evening 5pm – 8pm 
Saturday 16th March 2024 Open Day 10am – 1pm 
Thursday 16th May 2024 Open Evening 5pm – 8pm 
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Post 16 Open Events 2023-2024 
 

Cornwall College Camborne and St Austell  
www.cornwall.ac.uk 0330 123 2523 

Thursday 5th October 2023 (5pm-7pm) 
Saturday 10th February 2024 (10am - 12pm) 

Thursday 9th May 2024 (5pm-7pm) 
Taster sessions: 

Tuesday 13th February 2024 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 
Thursday 30th May  2024 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 

 
Cornwall College Falmouth (Open Event and Taster Sessions) 

www.cornwall.ac.uk 0330 123 4783 
 

Saturday 7th October 2023 (10am-12pm) 
Saturday 20th January 2024 (10am-12pm) 

Saturday 9th March 2024 (10am-12pm) 
 

Duchy College Rosewarne 
 www.cornwall.ac.uk/duchy  0330 123 4784 

Thursday 12th October 2023 (5pm-7pm) 
Saturday 20th January 2024 (10am-12pm) 

Thursday 16th May 2024 (5pm-7pm) 
Taster sessions: 

Monday 23rd October 2023 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 
Monday 12th February 2024 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 

Tuesday 28th May 2024 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 
 

Duchy College Stoke Climsland  
www.cornwall.ac.uk/duchy 0330 123 4784 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 (5pm-7pm) 
Saturday 27th January 2024 (10am-12pm) 

Wednesday 17th April 2024 (5pm-7pm) 
Taster sessions: 

Tuesday 24th October 2023 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 
Thursday 15th February 2024 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 

Tuesday 28th May 2024 (9.00am – 3.30pm) 
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